
 

When in park 

PORT SIDE STARBOARD 

NORDHAUS JONES 

MCCULLOUGH GOLD 

KLEINMAN REUTER 

PETERSON 
(Nickols) THOMPSON 

SCHAFER 
(Zimmermann) MARTINO 

PEZZA MORTIZ 

FORBES JOHNSTON, D 

WOLTER 
(Finnegan) BLONDA 

WOJCIK GREEN  

LOREZNI 
(Myers, 

Zimmermann) 
MARTIN 

MCNERNEY FROST 

TANKING PHILLIPS 

 
Boat Pier Problems 
Contact: Dave Pezza 
david.pezza@whitecase.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

ON BUOYS JET SKI RAMPS 
NAME NAME 

MONICO PETERSON  
(Birk) 

MCCONNELL GREEN 
(Birk / Scheffler) 

JOHNSTON, B REUTER 
(Read) 

 JOHNSTON, B 

 THOMPSON 

  

  

KAYAK, SAILBOAT, 
DINGY 

RACK 

NAME NAME 
MCCULLOUGH ZIMMERMANN 

MCCONNELL JOHNSTON, B 

MYERS, REUTER, 
HEATON, NICKOLS 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

SLIP WAITING LIST 
 DATE NAME PARTNER 

1.  11-7-00 Finnegan Wolter 
2.  10-09-01 Nickols Peterson 
3.  05-21-02 Getzen SLIP WAIT 
4.  08-30-02 McConnell BUOY 
5.  12-01-07 Monico BUOY 
6.  03-18-08 Connolly BUOY 
7.  11-21-09 Alter BUOY 
8.  03-15-10 Breckenridge SLIP WAIT 
9.  08-01-10 Johnston, B BUOY 

/ Johnston 
10.  04-11-11 Capitani  
11.  05-08-13 Kerwin   
12.  07-28-13 Gibbons Jones 
13.  02-03-13 Kenessey  
14.  03-01-14 Moran  
15.  04-21-14 Heaton  
16.  04-25-14 Read  
17.  11-02-14 Myers Lorenzi /  

Zimmermann 
18.  12-05-14 Irussi  
19.  04-13-15 Traut  
20.  05-01-15 Scotney  
21.  08-01-15 Zimmermann  
22.  09-01-15 Birk  
23.  09-01-15 Guagliardo  
24.  06-03-16 Garrells  
25.  11-05-17 Scheffler Green 
26.  06-16-18 Mandli  
27.  04-26-19 Crowley  
28.  05-03-19 McMillian  
29.  05-22-19 Nasbasny  
30.  08-02-19 Coderre  
31.  07-28-20 Keppler  
32.  12-16-20 Brown  
33.  05-03-21 Egan  
34.  09-20-21 Kokodynski  
35.  04-20-22 Hackett  
36.  07-12-22 Pease  

 
 

JET SKI WAITING LIST 
 DATE NAME PARTNER 

1. 08-22-00 Gold  
2. 07-14-00 Phillips  

3. 07-31-00 Blonda  

4. 05-25-05 Wojcik  

5. 03-18-08 Connolly  

6. 06-11-09 Tanking  
7. 03-15-10 Breckenridge  
8. 06-23-10 Martin  
9. 06-26-10 Nickols  

10. 07-10-10 Thompson  
11. 04-11-11 Capitanni  
12. 05-08-13 Kerwin  
13. 07-28-13 Gibbons  
14. 02-03-13 Kenessey  
15. 04-25-14 Read Reuter 
16. 11-02-14 Myers  
17. 12-05-14 Irussi  
18. 05-01-15 Scotney  
19. 08-01-15 Zimmermann  
20. 09-01-15 Birk Peterson 
21. 06-25-17 Mortiz  
22. 11-05-17 Scheffler Green 

/ Birk 
23. 04-26-19 Crowley  
24.   05-03-19 McMillian  
25. 05-22-19 Nabasny  
26. 08-02-19 Coderre  
27. 07-28-20 Keppler  
28. 12-16-20 Brown  
29. 05-03-21 Egan  
30. 09-20-21 Kokodynski  
31. 04-20-22 Hackett  
32. 07-12-22 Pease  

    
 


